
Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No. 

137

108

156

144

407

28

91

330

73

20

51

122

14

Name 

Paolo Castagnetti

Joël Frésard

Marco Bellanca

Mauro De Marchi

Antonio Di Venere

Michel Liechti

Jonathan Giudice

Mattia Lazzarini

Francesco Brenna

Leonardo Rossello

Miro Svagusa

Filippo Brenna

Luca Testa

Class 
125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

Best Tm 

27.921

28.120

28.153

28.282

28.489

28.673

28.675

28.807

28.994

29.070

29.481

29.634

29.812

Diff 

-.----

0.199

0.232

0.361

0.568

0.752

0.754

0.886

1.073

1.149

1.560

1.713

1.891

Best Spd 

79,940

79,374

79,281

78,919

78,346

77,843

77,838

77,481

76,981

76,780

75,710

75,319

74,869

In Lap 

7

9

8

7

11

5

10

8

7

5

5

7

4

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
125 6 marce

Prove libere

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:52

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:14:11 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No. 

137

156

144

407

108

28

51

330

73

20

14

91

122

12

Name 

Paolo Castagnetti

Marco Bellanca

Mauro De Marchi

Antonio Di Venere

Joël Frésard

Michel Liechti

Miro Svagusa

Mattia Lazzarini

Francesco Brenna

Leonardo Rossello

Luca Testa

Jonathan Giudice

Filippo Brenna

Antonio Sergi

Class 
125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

Best Tm 

27.828

28.016

28.038

28.112

28.116

28.142

28.153

28.467

28.570

28.604

28.840

28.843

28.917

29.385

Diff 

-.----

0.188

0.210

0.284

0.288

0.314

0.325

0.639

0.742

0.776

1.012

1.015

1.089

1.557

Best Spd 

80,207

79,669

79,606

79,397

79,385

79,312

79,281

78,407

78,124

78,031

77,393

77,384

77,186

75,957

In Lap 

5

7

9

7

9

13

8

8

9

9

12

4

8

6

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
125 6 marce

Crono

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:52

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:14:33 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No. 

137

156

144

407

108

28

51

330

73

20

14

122

12

Name 

Paolo Castagnetti

Marco Bellanca

Mauro De Marchi

Antonio Di Venere

Joël Frésard

Michel Liechti

Miro Svagusa

Mattia Lazzarini

Francesco Brenna

Leonardo Rossello

Luca Testa

Filippo Brenna

Antonio Sergi

Class 
125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

Laps 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Diff 

0.537

3.597

4.906

5.073

6.330

8.671

12.554

14.623

14.816

19.624

24.812

25.271

Total Tm 

5:38.127

5:38.664

5:41.724

5:43.033

5:43.200

5:44.457

5:46.798

5:50.681

5:52.750

5:52.943

5:57.751

6:02.939

6:03.398

Best Tm 

27.817

27.707

27.977

28.158

28.057

28.117

28.196

28.598

28.665

28.579

28.900

29.313

29.264

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
125 6 marce

Qualifica 1

Race (12 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:52

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:14:44 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.537

Best Tm: 27.707, Spd: 80,557

Average race speed: 79,213

RaceTime: 6:09

by: (156) Marco Bellanca
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No. 

137

156

144

407

108

51

20

330

91

73

14

12

122

28

Name 

Paolo Castagnetti

Marco Bellanca

Mauro De Marchi

Antonio Di Venere

Joël Frésard

Miro Svagusa

Leonardo Rossello

Mattia Lazzarini

Jonathan Giudice

Francesco Brenna

Luca Testa

Antonio Sergi

Filippo Brenna

Michel Liechti

Class 
125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

Laps 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

4

Diff 

0.149

3.592

4.860

5.228

8.737

12.972

13.361

14.393

16.089

17.761

23.488

--1 Lap--

--8 Laps--

Total Tm 

5:39.426

5:39.575

5:43.018

5:44.286

5:44.654

5:48.163

5:52.398

5:52.787

5:53.819

5:55.515

5:57.187

6:02.914

5:45.358

1:58.705

Best Tm 

27.871

27.868

28.048

28.177

28.196

28.200

28.715

28.661

28.415

28.928

28.821

29.150

29.978

28.412

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
125 6 marce

Qualifica 2

Race (12 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:53

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:14:56 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.149

Best Tm: 27.868, Spd: 80,092

Average race speed: 78,910

RaceTime: 6:16

by: (156) Marco Bellanca
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No. 

156

137

144

407

108

51

28

20

330

91

73

122

12

Name 

Marco Bellanca

Paolo Castagnetti

Mauro De Marchi

Antonio Di Venere

Joël Frésard

Miro Svagusa

Michel Liechti

Leonardo Rossello

Mattia Lazzarini

Jonathan Giudice

Francesco Brenna

Filippo Brenna

Antonio Sergi

Class 
125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

125 6 marce

Laps 

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

18

6

Diff 

2.066

2.375

2.814

3.874

10.224

10.507

17.784

19.271

22.274

--1 Lap--

--2 Laps--

--14 Laps--

Total Tm 

9:28.193

9:30.259

9:30.568

9:31.007

9:32.067

9:38.417

9:38.700

9:45.977

9:47.464

9:50.467

9:27.099

9:33.198

3:08.001

Best Tm 

27.917

27.991

27.952

28.114

28.061

28.374

28.373

28.803

28.877

28.587

28.963

29.615

29.334

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
125 6 marce

Finale

Race (20 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:53

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:15:11 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 2.066

Best Tm: 27.917, Spd: 79,951

Average race speed: 78,565

RaceTime: 10:29

by: (156) Marco Bellanca
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